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    1. Coplanarity of SMT terminal  

        is 0.1mm  maximum.

    2. Vacuum pick up area.

Note :

Board to Board , 0.8mm pitch Straight，Height 5 mm Socket

Note 2
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Contact area detail

6
.5

5

±
.1

5

2
.8

±
.1

5

0
.6

4
.9

5

1
.60.780.58

3 Hold down 2 Copper Alloy Tin over Ni

2 Insulator 1 LCP+GF Black UL 94V-0

1 Terminal Table 1 Copper Alloy Au over Ni

No. Description Quantity Material Finish Note

Table 1

Pos. Part number              A B C Note

30                                                  20.00 11.20 12.70

40                                                  24.00 15.20 16.70

50                                                  28.00 19.20 20.70

60                                                  32.00 23.20 24.70

JKX-S50R-030
JKX-S50R-040
JKX-S50R-050
JKX-S50R-060

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

照片框
 

030:30 WAY
060:60 WAY

LEADFREE

JKX-S50R-xxx-LF

UNMATED HIGH 4.95mm
MALE

SERIES

REEL
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Board to Board , 0.8mm pitch Straight，Height 5 mm Socket
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JKX-S50R-xxx-LF
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